
 

The Gorham Board of Selectmen will 
meet on the following dates in 2012: 

 

Tuesday, January 3     

Tuesday, January 17 

Monday, January 30 

Monday, February 13 

Monday, February 27 

Monday, March 12 

Monday, March 26 

Monday, April 9 

Monday, April 23 

Monday, May 7 

Monday, May 21 

Monday, June 4 

Monday, June 18 

 

 

 

 

All meetings will be held in the Public Hearing Room 
on the second floor of the Town Hall and will begin 
at 6:30 pm, unless otherwise specified on the 
official agenda. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, July 2 

Monday, July 16 

Monday, July 30 

Monday August 13 

Monday, August 27 

Monday September 10 

Monday, September 24 

Tuesday, October 9 

Monday, October 22 

Monday, November 5 

Monday, November 19 

Monday, December 3 

Monday, December 17 

 

 


